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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA, Sanction #: 2SE20062,3,5,6,7

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (11-Jan-20 to 16 Feb-20)

Results - Gala 3 Saturday,18th January 2020 at Leys Pool, Oxford

 
Event 6  Women 12 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 171 Wynne-Jones, Lottie 8:53.05  
33.29 33.7033.3833.2933.1632.5932.5930.10

33.0733.62 33.85 33.71 34.02 34.00 34.37 34.31

City Of Oxford SC 172 Smit, Megan 9:09.22  
34.50 34.8934.1933.9434.4934.1633.6830.76

32.2234.94 35.12 35.14 35.14 35.54 35.15 35.36

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 173 McManus, Ellie 9:13.12  
34.88 34.9234.9935.0734.9534.5733.9631.24

33.9934.79 34.70 34.83 35.26 34.86 35.13 34.98

City Of Oxford SC 144 Fox, Lucy 9:20.61  
35.82 35.5135.7134.6935.4134.4633.7531.79

34.2235.75 35.77 35.80 35.98 35.38 35.34 35.23

Didcot & Barramundi SC 165 Pike, Madeleine 9:22.25  
35.21 35.4435.3735.9135.6235.1034.6431.98

33.6435.54 36.14 35.25 35.50 35.74 36.03 35.14

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 156 Baybutt, Poppy 9:23.75  
35.76 35.5635.5135.4835.1635.1134.1930.99

34.6835.44 35.69 35.68 36.17 36.34 36.14 35.85

City Of Oxford SC 197 Goodgame, Dorothy 9:25.22  
35.26 35.2535.3735.1935.0034.7734.6832.46

35.5835.49 36.01 35.95 36.06 35.76 36.09 36.30

City Of Oxford SC 178 Powell, Madeline 9:25.91  
35.55 36.0635.4535.3935.0534.8434.6532.64

34.4435.73 35.82 35.87 36.13 35.91 36.35 36.03

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 169 Cyster, Rowan 9:26.51  
35.97 36.1835.4135.0635.4536.0935.3431.71

33.8735.63 36.16 35.42 35.52 35.99 36.31 36.40

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1810 Lawson, Kaelah 9:28.28  
34.82 34.9834.7234.8935.0635.6434.7832.22

35.2635.97 36.66 36.71 36.74 36.66 36.72 36.45

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1511 Govan, Sophie 9:29.61  
36.06 36.0735.5935.1835.1134.9034.7631.24

35.0636.22 36.31 36.65 36.63 36.82 36.81 36.20

City Of Oxford SC 1612 Goodgame, Gretel 9:31.80  
36.15 36.2036.0335.7835.5135.1634.5132.00

35.2136.06 36.59 36.77 36.68 36.28 36.62 36.25

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1513 Hudson, Gracie 9:32.39  
35.12 36.0735.7336.0135.6735.7135.0031.51

36.22 36.32 35.95 37.24 37.24 36.42 1:12.18

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1514 Showler, Holly 9:36.37  
36.55 36.9436.2636.0936.0535.6835.5132.84

34.3236.76 36.36 36.80 36.95 36.40 36.45 36.41

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 1615 Falkner, Tia 9:36.89  
36.66 36.7136.5037.0436.4736.7935.8332.76

34.8236.14 36.44 36.63 36.27 36.29 36.06 35.48

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1416 Stewart, Erin 9:40.99  
36.21 37.0237.4336.5336.2335.8935.5232.02

34.9237.09 36.56 38.04 36.76 37.83 36.23 36.71

4 Shires Swimming Club 1617 Wang, Rita 9:41.59  
36.45 37.1436.1236.0235.6935.3634.5431.77

37.24 37.56 37.36 37.59 37.91 37.89 1:12.95

Wantage White Horses 1818 McInnes, Isobel 9:44.15  
37.55 37.6037.4136.8436.8437.1536.1232.22

34.6637.10 37.38 38.28 37.82 34.47 36.18 36.53

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1319 Giannakaki, Despoina 9:46.99  
37.25 37.5737.0637.0737.3836.9536.4133.14

35.8836.25 36.73 37.25 36.60 37.46 37.20 36.79



Oxon & N. Bucks CASA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:32 PM  19/01/2020  Page 2

OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA, Sanction #: 2SE20062,3,5,6,7

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (11-Jan-20 to 16 Feb-20)

Results - Gala 3 Saturday,18th January 2020 at Leys Pool, Oxford

(Event 6  Women 12 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Thame Swimming Club 1620 Hard, Abigail 9:48.38  
37.40 37.0237.5537.2138.2037.4635.5232.05

33.9437.48 37.19 37.44 37.87 36.98 37.81 37.26

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1321 Hudson, Eliza 9:50.02  
37.91 37.8437.0237.4437.1536.4836.1131.88

35.5037.61 37.99 37.25 37.81 37.55 37.82 36.66

City Of Oxford SC 1422 Smit, Rebekka 9:52.43  
37.62 37.6237.3437.2737.4437.5637.3133.68

34.6737.39 37.34 37.79 37.61 37.19 37.65 36.95

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1823 Whincup, Emma 9:53.77  
37.54 37.5637.7936.8836.8337.1236.4533.41

36.3938.00 37.57 38.19 38.09 37.31 37.51 37.13

City Of Oxford SC 1324 Sophastienphong, Nalinratn 9:55.51  
38.04 38.2537.6938.1337.7037.2636.3232.72

36.4438.06 37.66 37.44 37.30 37.34 37.68 37.48

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1525 Clare, Jamila 9:59.53  
38.30 38.4138.2837.7837.9237.4236.4132.20

36.0938.38 38.16 38.28 37.97 37.80 37.98 38.15

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1526 Beesley, Emilia 10:00.05  
38.12 38.4837.9137.6037.8038.1237.1634.29

34.5738.44 38.41 38.63 37.93 37.88 37.41 37.30

Wantage White Horses 1627 McInnes, Fiona 10:03.11  
38.25 38.0338.3837.9338.4737.7436.9532.29

35.5438.90 38.77 39.19 40.17 37.64 37.28 37.58

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1528 Starkey, Annabel 10:03.53  
38.46 38.2138.1338.1238.2037.7436.6132.72

37.1538.25 38.16 38.58 38.21 38.17 37.99 38.83

Didcot & Barramundi SC 1329 Gilbert, Lilia 10:09.05  
38.94 39.3038.5438.3438.2238.0937.0032.63

34.8438.65 39.81 39.00 39.16 39.44 39.04 38.05

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1330 Alexander, Emma 10:12.37  
38.45 38.3838.6638.5938.1039.3837.8733.74

37.9938.37 38.72 38.72 38.96 38.97 38.58 38.89

Wantage White Horses 1531 Rule, Anoush 10:12.97  
39.17 38.7538.8738.4938.3238.0537.4333.50

37.3338.42 38.35 39.07 38.90 39.83 39.74 38.75

Aylesbury & District SC 1632 Creasy, Jessica 10:13.04  
39.54 40.2539.1639.1837.5737.7435.3431.77

36.0639.66 39.14 40.52 39.59 38.79 39.96 38.77

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1433 Ellis, Anezka 10:17.41  
38.90 39.4038.7938.4738.2738.0836.1431.83

39.0539.55 39.90 40.27 39.98 39.55 39.01 40.22

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1834 Jinks, Steffi 10:21.91  
39.35 40.0138.5139.1639.4438.5437.4534.23

37.6740.02 39.22 40.10 39.40 40.46 40.31 38.04

Abingdon Vale SC 1435 Sym, Kelsey 10:23.90  
39.63 40.1539.8638.8038.2837.3636.3432.43

37.0240.07 40.94 41.69 41.11 40.10 40.31 39.81

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1636 Walton, Imogen 10:25.01  
40.72 40.2239.9539.7438.2937.3836.0032.46

38.1840.56 40.57 40.38 40.25 40.23 40.12 39.96

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1437 Saunders, Sienna 10:26.21  
39.84 39.1039.5940.1539.5839.1438.6334.57

36.2839.82 39.60 39.71 39.43 40.71 40.15 39.91

Wantage White Horses 1438 Haxworth, Lucy 10:27.90  
39.76 39.5839.1539.5338.0838.6537.8533.01

38.8740.54 39.49 41.52 40.66 40.36 40.63 40.22
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AgeName Team Finals Time 

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1439 Reece, Imogen 10:28.82  
40.42 39.9940.0039.9740.0339.1537.7034.00

37.1340.91 40.37 40.23 39.42 40.38 39.44 39.68

Aylesbury & District SC 1540 Francis-Baker, Sophie 10:29.94  
40.71 40.4340.1339.7039.6338.7938.3434.05

37.7840.52 40.78 39.98 39.76 40.43 39.93 38.98

Thame Swimming Club 1641 Simms, Tally 10:30.54  
40.13 40.3039.9239.9739.4639.1438.7535.32

37.2439.93 40.42 40.17 40.25 40.28 40.44 38.82

4 Shires Swimming Club 1742 Jarvis, Sarah 10:33.09  
40.29 40.2640.3640.1939.8939.9638.7135.24

37.4440.79 40.21 40.04 40.82 39.80 39.61 39.48

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1643 Cartwright, Sammy 10:34.64  
40.64 40.3439.7440.1939.2638.7237.1533.29

39.9440.59 41.03 40.76 41.03 40.72 40.63 40.61

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 1544 Filsell, Katy 10:35.06  
40.20 40.4940.1240.0239.8339.4838.8733.76

35.8040.92 41.06 41.65 40.78 41.00 41.24 39.84

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1345 Cox, Isobel 10:37.95  
41.05 41.6438.9640.7540.6039.6739.1035.27

37.6740.09 39.89 40.89 41.19 40.01 40.81 40.36

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1646 Mullins, Rosie 10:39.93  
40.91 40.9540.8339.9739.7039.6237.8833.20

39.6340.93 40.97 41.36 41.60 41.10 40.74 40.54

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1247 Clewlow, Kara 10:42.52  
41.31 41.1040.9739.8340.8839.9338.9934.98

41.11 42.50 40.37 41.38 40.94 40.90 1:17.33

Kidlington & Gosford 1648 Batty, Meg 10:43.10  
40.64 41.3740.9040.6439.5239.8739.3834.60

38.7641.30 40.71 41.54 41.67 41.16 40.72 40.32

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1249 Campbell, Hannah 10:43.47  
40.76 40.9441.0640.9940.8240.2139.6335.95

37.5441.06 41.28 41.20 40.61 40.80 40.51 40.11

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1250 Reece, Amelie 10:43.70  
41.37 41.0441.3141.1441.0340.9339.5035.79

37.9240.49 41.53 41.09 40.19 40.67 40.23 39.47

Abingdon Vale SC 1551 Gilbert, Imogen 10:44.03  
41.85 41.5341.2941.5840.3040.2438.3434.09

37.9041.14 40.68 41.28 41.54 41.71 40.21 40.35

Thame Swimming Club 1652 Bradley, Ella 10:48.18  
41.95 41.3941.8140.3140.7939.9439.5735.82

36.7242.19 41.80 43.12 40.92 40.60 40.32 40.93

Aylesbury & District SC 1553 Curtis, Emily 10:48.88  
41.05 41.5140.6240.2140.2839.5738.6933.82

39.7341.71 41.49 41.96 42.21 42.10 41.92 42.01

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1254 Kassan, Alisha 10:49.53  
41.75 41.0341.0441.7141.4441.0439.5935.62

37.1241.27 41.47 41.95 41.53 40.60 41.62 40.75

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1455 Mullins, Harriet 10:51.42  
41.22 40.9940.8740.6640.5840.5240.2035.19

39.1141.38 41.97 41.10 41.32 42.03 42.91 41.37

Thame Swimming Club 1456 Charlton, Sofia 10:54.87  
40.70 42.4042.8040.7541.7841.6040.5236.23

37.2042.41 40.93 41.23 44.87 39.63 40.37 41.45

Thame Swimming Club 1457 Birmingham, Louise 10:59.07  
41.03 41.3142.1541.5041.2441.1439.7636.80

39.5142.18 42.19 42.24 42.70 42.19 41.61 41.52
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AgeName Team Finals Time 

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1558 Harris, Amy 11:06.01  
41.98 41.8842.6141.9342.7142.0540.5534.84

40.5742.69 42.75 42.45 41.77 42.57 42.23 42.43

Abingdon Vale SC 1359 Smith, Ruby 11:08.33  
42.47 43.0042.9442.1041.4340.7939.4134.28

39.0043.53 43.70 43.69 43.04 43.11 43.33 42.51

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 1460 Honour, Ellie-May 11:08.58  
42.23 43.1342.4042.0242.6141.8540.4137.20

38.1642.74 43.13 43.19 43.29 43.70 42.35 40.17

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1461 Beard, Holly 11:08.68  
42.61 42.8042.2742.4241.9141.5640.1136.29

39.1043.02 43.06 43.38 43.15 43.07 42.59 41.34

Kidlington & Gosford 1662 Neale, Amy 11:26.26  
42.84 42.2142.5242.5142.6042.0640.1235.46

44.3042.92 43.99 44.44 45.07 45.03 45.96 44.23

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 15--- Bradney, Grace DQ  
 
Event 6  Men 12 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

City Of Oxford SC 181 McDade, Kenji 8:20.08  
31.70 31.5831.8331.7131.6431.6331.2328.91

29.0932.04 31.80 31.11 31.75 31.23 31.76 31.07

Didcot & Barramundi SC 172 Newell, Ben 8:20.50  
31.94 32.1231.2731.6131.7131.0631.0228.91

28.8431.47 31.82 31.77 31.60 31.74 32.11 31.51

City Of Oxford SC 183 Rudd, George 8:32.14  
32.34 31.9732.0831.8832.8732.5331.8729.09

31.5932.16 32.38 32.29 32.21 31.81 32.74 32.33

City Of Oxford SC 164 Rudd, Jack 8:50.48  
33.38 34.1333.4833.9033.5233.0832.1629.48

32.3133.93 33.61 33.62 33.78 33.48 33.43 33.19

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 155 Pyefinch, Sam 8:56.83  
33.76 33.4934.2733.7134.5933.7033.0029.45

31.8134.01 34.08 34.56 34.08 34.27 34.12 33.93

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 166 Sturgess, Matthew 8:57.29  
33.51 34.0833.6433.2633.4732.6132.7030.65

31.9134.13 34.51 34.52 34.84 34.90 34.40 34.16

Witney & District SC-ZZ 177 Jinks, Hugo 8:57.49  
34.41 34.1433.7733.8733.7732.9931.7229.69

32.5534.67 34.37 34.77 34.45 34.27 34.01 34.04

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 168 Hill, Jayden 9:02.60  
34.50 34.4734.4834.4634.3133.7432.8929.97

33.1034.43 34.52 34.81 34.34 34.43 34.21 33.94

Didcot & Barramundi SC 179 Titchener, Benjamin 9:06.34  
34.75 35.3634.8134.5533.6634.1833.4129.92

32.4834.64 34.95 34.88 35.01 35.12 34.87 33.75

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1410 Toms, Charlie 9:10.35  
34.68 35.2135.0734.7634.8134.5833.7831.28

32.9635.08 34.82 34.75 34.86 34.56 34.68 34.47

City Of Oxford SC 1611 Cooke, Ralph 9:12.31  
34.84 35.6735.3234.4934.3633.9133.3230.61

32.7934.71 35.53 35.70 35.66 35.37 35.15 34.88

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1712 Drew, Sam 9:15.08  
35.92 36.3135.4235.4635.2434.6133.4729.08

33.5334.76 35.61 35.64 36.37 33.72 35.21 34.73
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AgeName Team Finals Time 

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1613 Gullidge, Gabriel 9:15.32  
35.84 35.9236.0535.6434.5535.2633.9230.94

33.6834.20 35.03 34.76 35.02 34.71 34.77 35.03

Wantage White Horses 1714 Cumberland, Benjamin 9:16.49  
36.28 35.5735.0534.8934.6334.3033.1129.56

33.6335.73 35.63 35.90 35.46 35.69 35.97 35.09

Thame Swimming Club 1415 Pearson, George 9:16.99  
35.86 35.7135.3135.3434.7634.3033.6729.34

32.5635.54 36.22 35.67 35.65 35.98 36.66 34.42

Thame Swimming Club 1616 White, Sam 9:21.16  
35.03 35.3434.7034.7834.1933.6933.0230.04

35.7335.96 35.85 36.13 36.67 36.54 36.57 36.92

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1417 ReadHead, Matthew 9:22.37  
35.11 35.2235.6734.7534.8435.0033.9631.49

34.9135.57 35.85 35.99 35.78 36.10 36.38 35.75

Wantage White Horses 1518 Cumberland, Joshua 9:24.85  
35.89 36.3235.3536.1436.1435.3534.7330.69

34.4535.07 36.10 35.74 35.95 35.70 35.85 35.38

City Of Oxford SC 1519 Skelton, Christopher 9:29.93  
36.29 36.5335.9036.0136.2935.8534.7330.97

34.2835.87 36.19 36.15 36.74 35.40 36.36 36.37

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 1420 Pillinger, Jacob 9:32.63  
36.01 36.4936.2436.2836.0736.1335.4131.57

34.5836.34 36.40 36.26 36.32 36.35 36.17 36.01

Abingdon Vale SC 1521 Tucker, Joshua 9:36.81  
36.81 36.8636.3736.1835.6735.8434.6030.97

34.2936.87 37.53 37.57 37.02 37.75 36.46 36.02

Thame Swimming Club 1522 Mould, Benjamin 9:41.91  
36.88 37.6237.7437.3336.6036.7735.7230.40

33.9037.96 36.82 37.34 36.83 36.05 37.59 36.36

Abingdon Vale SC 1623 Cruttenden, Samuel 9:42.58  
36.96 37.0336.9036.7636.5736.3435.7131.74

35.2136.91 37.10 36.89 36.89 37.51 37.15 36.91

Didcot & Barramundi SC 1524 Hickton-Collins, Zack 9:42.76  
37.80 37.7937.0337.1036.9936.5936.0330.81

33.4037.30 38.19 37.07 36.91 36.84 37.12 35.79

Wantage White Horses 1625 James, Joseph 9:43.99  
36.96 37.1536.8436.4236.6136.3435.1731.32

36.0336.64 37.57 37.33 37.57 37.12 37.57 37.35

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1526 Manser, John 9:47.77  
37.37 37.4537.4336.9137.4837.3636.8833.07

35.4537.20 37.58 37.15 37.04 37.00 36.80 35.60

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1727 MacNab, Josh 9:49.36  
37.66 37.2936.8936.9136.4337.0237.3533.49

37.0435.68 36.75 37.23 37.17 37.67 37.53 37.25

Wantage White Horses 1628 Fletcher, Freddie 9:49.39  
37.04 36.9536.8036.7436.7236.5236.1031.68

35.0537.78 38.30 37.94 37.64 37.97 38.24 37.92

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1329 Chesworth, Jake 9:51.16  
37.00 37.4437.0837.0636.7536.0836.0033.24

37.42 37.21 38.15 38.11 37.82 37.74 1:14.06

Wantage White Horses 15*30 Whetton, Thomas 9:52.34  
38.10 37.9437.5737.2636.7937.1135.5332.11

34.9738.20 37.95 37.81 37.78 38.26 37.67 37.29

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 15*30 Walker, Tim 9:52.34  
38.42 37.7037.1038.0537.1337.3435.4832.12

34.8737.96 37.84 38.59 38.02 37.78 37.17 36.77
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Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 1432 Gomm, Seb 9:54.96  
37.56 37.5237.6938.2638.7738.5737.5832.81

35.0637.90 38.15 37.61 37.52 36.73 36.65 36.58

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1533 Surana, Sourab 9:56.38  
38.19 37.9837.7737.7637.5436.4636.3532.64

36.3338.02 37.93 38.37 38.10 37.49 37.96 37.49

Abingdon Vale SC 1534 Seabrook, Luc 9:59.24  
38.49 37.8637.9038.2537.5836.9135.9432.03

35.6938.05 38.36 38.30 39.03 38.32 38.39 38.14

Didcot & Barramundi SC 1635 Ford, Matthew 10:01.64  
39.46 38.1838.1638.4337.4937.4335.8031.75

35.9938.91 38.67 39.16 38.04 38.67 37.91 37.59

City Of Oxford SC 1436 Allman, Jack 10:09.34  
38.25 38.2738.8438.5938.6738.3436.8532.04

34.9538.73 38.55 38.75 39.13 39.38 40.18 39.82

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1337 Surana, Daksh 10:19.61  
39.66 39.6239.5138.9638.7938.5637.3033.69

37.8039.87 39.83 39.20 39.43 39.32 39.13 38.94

Kidlington & Gosford 1438 Josling-Preest, Harrison 10:26.04  
40.57 39.8439.3940.1139.7439.1737.6033.19

36.2039.98 39.97 39.97 40.40 40.40 40.61 38.90

Abingdon Vale SC 1539 Pearce, Joshua 10:26.72  
39.37 40.6338.5539.1238.7138.3737.1232.00

38.3140.17 40.79 40.36 41.12 41.64 40.07 40.39

Kidlington & Gosford 1740 Johnson, Thomas 10:27.19  
40.24 39.8040.1939.2639.4738.6537.3632.41

38.3739.78 40.32 40.77 40.11 39.96 40.06 40.44

4 Shires Swimming Club 1341 Barnard, Joseph 10:31.15  
40.16 40.2540.1039.6039.6939.0737.6834.26

37.9840.42 40.20 40.35 40.23 40.36 40.74 40.06

Thame Swimming Club 1442 Norman, Jack 10:34.10  
40.35 40.4239.9439.9239.6138.0536.5333.13

36.4140.91 40.59 41.11 41.68 42.16 41.75 41.54

City Of Oxford SC 1443 Powell, Zachary 10:43.89  
41.33 41.5240.8640.5940.6639.5239.3135.79

38.0741.30 40.63 40.52 41.28 40.88 40.45 41.18

Wantage White Horses 1444 Miell-Ingram, Quinn 10:44.77  
41.30 41.3140.9641.1141.2039.6739.9535.83

37.5041.47 40.72 40.54 41.11 40.86 40.84 40.40

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1345 MacNab, Kian 10:47.30  
41.64 41.3241.4741.3641.7442.0440.7136.96

38.5940.96 40.07 40.13 39.92 39.89 40.06 40.44

Wantage White Horses 1446 Wright, Matthew 10:52.87  
41.18 40.2640.1541.9841.6641.1639.7735.93

36.8041.14 42.43 42.08 42.54 42.36 42.60 40.83

Abingdon Vale SC 1347 Grant, Henry 10:58.56  
42.07 42.1642.1642.4842.2241.5740.1035.04

38.0642.33 42.16 41.28 43.12 41.83 41.44 40.54

Wantage White Horses 1348 Cumberland, Caspar 11:03.45  
42.38 42.1441.3041.1841.2240.5139.6835.72

38.9842.64 42.19 42.81 42.98 43.69 43.21 42.82

Abingdon Vale SC 1349 Drysdale, Dougie 11:34.13  
44.06 44.6644.2543.8143.5343.0041.9536.68

38.9843.80 45.09 44.78 46.64 45.11 43.17 44.62

Kidlington & Gosford 1550 Hawtin, Ben 11:53.89  
45.31 45.4346.2047.5046.2343.6441.7539.49

40.8645.72 45.74 46.01 46.40 44.48 45.00 44.13
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA, Sanction #: 2SE20062,3,5,6,7

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (11-Jan-20 to 16 Feb-20)

Results - Gala 3 Saturday,18th January 2020 at Leys Pool, Oxford

(Event 6  Men 12 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1251 Martin, James 12:20.11  
47.20 47.7346.4748.5147.4847.4145.2739.62

43.3147.41 47.18 47.43 45.52 47.30 46.91 45.36

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1252 Mistry-Lubbock, Kalan 12:30.38  
47.68 48.3047.9947.6546.9446.7145.6242.25

47.43 48.02 47.40 48.08 47.70 47.47 1:31.14


